
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 

No. 
766 
24 
2 

926 
470 
62 

156 
64 

134 
430 
198 
136 
312 
108 
414 
44 
20 

352 
366 
48 

906 
240 
186 
228 
234 
36 

924 
128 
26 

Name 
Pascal Rauchenecker 
Tim Gajser 
Gregory Aranda 
Jeremy Delince 
Todd Waters 
Klemen Gercar 
Angus Heidecke 
Dominique Thury 
Filip Neugebauer 
Valtteri Malin 
Vytautas Bucas 
Stefan Kjer Olsen 
Chris Gundermann 
Kornel Nemeth 
Erik Hugyecz 
Jan Uhlig 
Dario Gianni Dapor 
Manuel Bermanschläge
Alain Schafer 
Andreas Schmidinger 
Olivier Davet 
Ladislav Cervenka 
Nikolaus Kalina 
Tomas Lhotsky 
Stefan Frank 
Michel Kaschny 
Uli Stocker 
Sebastian Buttinger 
Mike Stender 

FNM 

OeAMTC

AMZS 

DMSB 

FMB 

MA 

AMZS 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

SML 

LMSF 

DMU 

DMSB 

MAMS 

MAMS 

DMSB 

DMSB 

OeAMTC

FMS 

ÖAMTC 

FMS 

ACCR 

OeAMTC

ACCR 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

OeAMTC

DMSB 

Nat/Hometown 

AUT/ Eitzing 

SLO/ MAKOLE 

FRA/ Kissing 

BEL/ Beaufays 

AUS/Lommel 

SLO/ Lukovica 

GER/ Delitzsch 

GER/ Schneeberg 

CZE/ DIVAKY 

FIN/ Porvoo 

LTU/ Šiauliai 

DEN/ Sønderborg 

GER/ Straufhain 

HUN/ Salzweg 

HUN/ Szurdokpüsp

GER/ Lugau 

GER/ Biebergemü

AUT/ Taiskirchen 

SUI/Fribourg 

AUT/Waldneukirch

SUI/ Siviriez 

CZE/ Aš 

AUT/Hennersdorf 

CZE/ Kynšperk nad

GER/ 

GER/ Borstel-Hohe

GER/ Altshausen 

AUT/Haag am Hau

GER/ Eutin- Neudo

Trademark 

KTM 

HONDA 

KAWASAKI 

HONDA 

HUSQVARNA 

HUSQVARNA 

KTM 

KAWASAKI 

KAWASAKI 

KTM 

YAMAHA 

KAWASAKI 

YAMAHA 

KTM 

KTM 

KAWASAKI 

YAMAHA 

KAWASAKI 

KAWASAKI 

HONDA 

HUSQVARNA 

KTM 

KAWASAKI 

KTM 

KAWASAKI 

KAWASAKI 

SUZUKI 

HUSQVARNA 

SUZUKI 

Entrant / Team  

HSV Ried / COFAIN Racing KTM 

HONDA GARIBOLDI 

Sturm Racing Team 

KMP Honda Repsol Racing Team 

RED BULL ICEONE HUSQVARNA FACTOR

MotoSport Husqvarna 

KTM Sarholz Racing Team 

Monster Energy Kawasaki Elf Team Pfeil 

Monster Energy Kawasaki Elf Team Pfeil 

KTM Motorsport Finland 

TEAM Yamaha STC Racing 

- 

TEAM Yamaha STC Racing 

Team HTS KTM 

Team HTS KTM 

- 

ADAC Hessen-Thüringen 

Team Ernecker 

HFour-MX Raceland Team 

TEAM MIBAG SCHMIDINGER 

STC-Racing Team 

HULHO MX TEAM AŠ 

Damianik Racing Team 

HULHO MX TEAM AŠ 

SH Racing Parts 

- 

HSV-Ried 

Team DIGA-Procross 

Laps 
9 

10 
8 
9 
9 
8 

10 
9 
9 

11 
10 
10 
9 
6 
9 

10 
6 
9 
7 
9 
7 
8 

10 
10 
8 
7 
5 

10 

Best Tm 
1:51.947 
1:52.244 
1:54.324 
1:55.018 
1:55.181 
1:56.353 
1:56.877 
1:57.141 
1:57.543 
1:57.614 
1:57.994 
1:58.866 
1:58.961 
1:59.550 
2:00.048 
2:00.651 
2:00.812 
2:01.246 
2:01.281 
2:01.551 
2:03.565 
2:03.698 
2:04.176 
2:05.203 
2:07.426 
2:09.460 
2:10.080 
2:13.767 

Diff 

0.297 
2.377 
3.071 
3.234 
4.406 
4.930 
5.194 
5.596 
5.667 
6.047 
6.919 
7.014 
7.603 
8.101 
8.704 
8.865 
9.299 
9.334 
9.604 

11.618 
11.751 
12.229 
13.256 
15.479 
17.513 
18.133 
21.820 

In Lap 
6 

10 
6 
9 
9 
6 

10 
8 
7 

11 
9 
9 
9 
6 
7 
6 
6 
9 
6 
8 
5 
6 
8 
8 
6 
7 
5 
9 
0 

km/h 
60,779 
60,618 
59,515 
59,156 
59,072 
58,477 
58,215 
58,084 
57,885 
57,850 
57,664 
57,241 
57,195 
56,913 
56,677 
56,394 
56,319 
56,117 
56,101 
55,977 
55,064 
55,005 
54,793 
54,344 
53,396 
52,557 
52,306 
50,865 

- 

 

Announcements 
Weather: sunny 30 degrees 
No. 66 + 26 without transponder 

Printed: 08.08.2015 11:48:09 

Official Timing www.camp-company.de / www.motorsport-events.se Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  Motorsport Events 

ADAC MX Masters Ried i.I. 
Klasse 1 Masters 

Practice Even Numbers 

Practice (30:00 Time) started at 11:15:20 

HSV Ried 1,890 Km 

08.08.2015 11:00 

Timekeeping Meik Wagner:                                                     Clerk of the course Stephan Saring:

Jury President Olaf Noack:                                                        Reg. Nr MX 32/15
posted at:              h


